Cap Tubes Compatibility Chart
178CAPTUBE59
Model Description
Quantity
in Inches
224BC36SB Avantco 36" Refrigerated Bakery Display Case 73"
224BC48SB Avantco 48" Refrigerated Bakery Display Case 73"
224BC36SW Avantco 36" Refrigerated Bakery Display Case 73"
224BC48SW Avantco 48" Refrigerated Bakery Display Case 73"
224BCAC36 Avantco 36" Refrigerated Air Curtain Merchandiser 73"
224BHAC28 Avantco 28" Horizontal Air Curtain Merchandiser 85"
224BHAC36 Avantco 36" Horizontal Air Curtain Merchandiser 61"
224WHAC28 Avantco 28" Horizontal Air Curtain Merchandiser 85"
224WHAC36 Avantco 36" Horizontal Air Curtain Merchandiser 61"
189BMCAC36 Avantco 36" Refrigerated Air Curtain Spot Merchandiser 77"
189WMCAC36 Avantco 36" Refrigerated Air Curtain Spot Merchandiser 77"
189BMAC26HC Avantco 26" Vertical Air Curtain Merchandiser 97"
189WMAC26HC Avantco 26" Vertical Air Curtain Merchandiser 97"
189BMAC36HC Avantco 36" Vertical Air Curtain Merchandiser 97"
189WMAC36HC Avantco 36" Vertical Air Curtain Merchandiser 97"
189BVAC28HC Avantco 28" Refrigerated Air Curtain Merchandiser 112"
189WVAC28HC Avantco 28" Refrigerated Air Curtain Merchandiser 112"
189BVAC36HC Avantco 36" Refrigerated Air Curtain Merchandiser 89"
189WVAC36HC Avantco 36" Refrigerated Air Curtain Merchandiser 89"
189BVAC46HC Avantco 46" Refrigerated Air Curtain Merchandiser 97"
189WVAC46HC Avantco 46" Refrigerated Air Curtain Merchandiser 97"
www.AvantcoRefrigeration.com 6/2025
continued
Model Description
Quantity
in Inches
193BCF72B Avantco 72" 3-Shelf Square Refrigerated Bakery Display Case 140"
193BCF72W Avantco 72" 3-Shelf Square Refrigerated Bakery Display Case 140"
193CAC36B Avantco 36" Combo Refrigerated Bakery Display Case 61"
193CAC48B Avantco 48" Combo Refrigerated Bakery Display Case 81"
193CAC60B Avantco 60" Combo Refrigerated Bakery Display Case 61"
193HAC28B Avantco 28" Refrigerated Bakery Display Case 73"
193HAC28W Avantco 28" Refrigerated Air Curtain Merchandiser 73"
193HAC36B Avantco 36" Refrigerated Air Curtain Merchandiser 73"
193HAC36W Avantco 36" Refrigerated Air Curtain Merchandiser 73"
193HAC51B Avantco 51" Refrigerated Air Curtain Merchandiser 73"
193HAC51W Avantco 51" Refrigerated Air Curtain Merchandiser 73"
193HAC63B Avantco 63" Refrigerated Air Curtain Merchandiser 61"
193HAC63W Avantco 63" Refrigerated Air Curtain Merchandiser 61"
193HAC75B Avantco 75" Refrigerated Air Curtain Merchandiser 73"
193HAC75W Avantco 75" Refrigerated Air Curtain Merchandiser 73"
193VOA36B Avantco 36" Vertical Open Air Curtain Merchandiser 61"
193VOA36W Avantco 36" Vertical Open Air Curtain Merchandiser 61"
193VOA48B Avantco 48" Vertical Open Air Curtain Merchandiser 61"
193VOA48W Avantco 48" Vertical Open Air Curtain Merchandiser 61"
193VOA60B Avantco 60" Vertical Open Air Curtain Merchandiser 53"
193VOA60W Avantco 60" Vertical Open Air Curtain Merchandiser 53"
193VOA70B Avantco 70" Vertical Open Air Curtain Merchandiser 73" x 2
193VOA70W Avantco 70" Vertical Open Air Curtain Merchandiser 73" x 2